
Morris County Clean Communities 
Coordinators Meeting                                                            

October 26, 2022                                                          
1:00 PM-3:00 PM                                          

ATTENDANCE RECORD

Name Attendee Email Webinar Join Time
Al Gallo roads@longhillnj.gov 10/26/2022 13:01
Alexandra McNulty amcnulty@co.morris.nj.us 10/26/2022 12:56
Anthony Marrone amarrone@co.morris.nj.us 10/26/2022 12:52
Cara Sileno-Weiberth csileno@rockawaytownship.org 10/26/2022 13:04
Cheryl Birmingham cabirmingham@co.morris.nj.us 10/26/2022 12:55
Chris Vidal cvidal@co.morris.nj.us 10/26/2022 12:55
Christie Tragno ctragno@chathamtownship.org 10/26/2022 12:58
Dana Wotanowski dwotanowski@chathamborough.org 10/26/2022 12:53
David Seugling dseugling@peqtwp.org 10/26/2022 12:55
Debbie Holly dholly@mendhamnj.org 10/26/2022 13:10
Ellie Falco ellie.falco20@gmail.com 10/26/2022 13:03
Erica Vinales evinales@jeffersontownship.net 10/26/2022 12:47
James Deacon jdeacon@co.morris.nj.us 10/26/2022 13:05
John J. Egbert jegbert@denvillenj.org 10/26/2022 12:51
John LaPoint jlapoint@bolp.org 10/26/2022 13:01
Kellie Ann Keyes keyesk@roxburynj.us 10/26/2022 13:06
Ken O'Brien obrienk@rosenet.org 10/26/2022 12:58
Larry Gindoff lgindoff@co.morris.nj.us 10/26/2022 12:22
Lauren Schaeffner lschaeffner@mtarlingtonboro.com 10/26/2022 13:02
Liz Sweedy lsweed16@gmail.com 10/26/2022 13:04
Margie Lowe mlowe@fpboro.net 10/26/2022 13:01
Mark Caputo mcaputo@randolphnj.org 10/26/2022 13:01
Melissa Unrath purchasing@denvillenj.org 10/26/2022 13:01
Patricia Romano promano@jeffersontownship.net 10/26/2022 13:00
Scott Hutchins shutchins@whartonnj.com 10/26/2022 12:56
Stefanie Schmidt sbiagi@butlerborough.com 10/26/2022 12:58
Tracy Toribio ttoribio@hardingnj.org 10/26/2022 12:45
William Foelsch bfoelsch@morristwp.com 10/26/2022 13:24
Zak Kircher zkircher@raritanheadwaters.org 10/26/2022 13:01


